B.—2a. 110

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

LAND FUND ACCOUNT—continued.

Ttem.

381
-32

33

- 84
-85

36

37
38
-39
- 40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51

52
53

b5

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.
CROWN LANDS DEPARTM iNT—continued.

VOTE No. 66—continued.
Yocar OrFicEs—continued.
Nelson—continued.

Travelling Expenses, Contingencies, including
Extra Clerical Assistance, Advertising,
Engrossing Crown Grants, &e.

3 Local District Land Oﬁ‘icers who are also
Wardens’ Clerks

Receiver of Land Revenue (also Reglstrar
of Electors £30, Clerk as above £150, and
Native Reserves £50)

Blenheim— :

Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Chief
Surveyor £210)

Clerk (also Tmmigration Officer £25)

Crown Lands and Forest Ranger, including
Travelling Expenses

Travelling Expenses, Contmgenmes mcludmrr
Extra Clerical Assistance, AdVQI‘tISan‘
Engrossing Crown Grants, &c.

Christchurch—

Commissioner of Crown Lands ..

Secretary to Land Board

3 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £175, and 1 at £160

Messenger

Travelling Expenses, Contingencies, Extra
Clerical Assistance, Advertising, Engross-
ing Crown Grants, &e.

Receiver of Land Revenue

Timaru—

Land Offices

Hokitika—

Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Resident
Macistrate £400, Travelling Allowance
£loO) .

Chief Clerk

Clerk and Draftsman

Crown Lands and Forest Ranger (also Bailiff
to District and Resident Magistrate’s
Courts £180) A

Travelling Expenses, Contmgenmes Adver-
tising, Engrossing Crown Grants, &e. ...

Land Officer at Jackson’s Bay (also Registrar
of Births &e. fees, Resident Magistrate

Dunedin—

Commissioner of Crown Lands ..

8 Clerks, 8 at £325, 1 at £250 (a]so Receiver
of Gold Revenue Hindon, £25), 1 at £225,
1 at £200, 1 at £215, and 1 a6 £150

Salesman

Auctioneer (also Deputy Land-Tax Commis-
sioner £250)

6 Rangers, 3 at £275 (meluswe of Travel]mg
Expenses), 2 at £100 (also Surveys £225)
and 1 at £30

Travelling Expenses and Contmgenmes Fxtra
Clerical Assistance, Advertising, Engros-

sing Crown Grants, &e.

£50, and Receiver of Gold Revenue £20)

300
75

150
210

250
100

50

600
350
585
100

1,000
3850

100
300

240

20
200

100
650

2,015
275
250

1,055

1,500

1880-81.

OCOoOO © o
o0 O (=Y

oo
g

OOO
SO o




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

