Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

LAND FUND ACCOUNT—continued.

Item.		1880-81.					
	•	£	8.	d.	£	s. d.	
	MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.						
	CROWN LANDS DEPARTMENT—continued.						
	VOTE No. 66—continued. LOCAL OFFICES—continued. Nelson—continued.						
:30	Travelling Expenses, Contingencies, including Extra Clerical Assistance, Advertising,						
31	Engrossing Crown Grants, &c 3 Local District Land Officers, who are also	300	0	0			
-32	Wardens' Clerks Receiver of Land Revenue (also Registrar	75	0	О			
	of Electors £30, Clerk as above £150, and Native Reserves £50) Blenheim—	150	0	0			
-33	Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Chief	910	_				
- 34 - 35	Surveyor £210) Clerk (also Immigration Officer £25)	210 250	0	0			
- 36	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger, including Travelling Expenses Travelling Expenses, Contingencies, including	100	0	0			
	Extra Clerical Assistance, Advertising, Engrossing Crown Grants, &c	50	0	o			
- 37	Christchurch— Commissioner of Crown Lands	600	0	0			
38	Secretary to Land Board	350	0	0			
39 40	3 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £175, and 1 at £160 Messenger	585	0	0			
41	Travelling Expenses, Contingencies, Extra Clerical Assistance, Advertising, Engross-	100	0				
42	ing Crown Grants, &c	1,000 350	0	0			
43	Timaru— Land Offices Hokitika—	3 50	0	0			
44	Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Resident Magistrate £400, Travelling Allowance						
4.5	$\pounds 150$)	100	_	- 1			
45 46	Chief Clerk Clerk and Draftsman	$\begin{array}{c} 300 \\ 240 \end{array}$	0	0			
47	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger (also Bailiff to District and Resident Magistrate's						
48	Courts £180) Travelling Expenses, Contingencies, Adver-	20	0	0			
49	tising, Engrossing Crown Grants, &c Land Officer at Jackson's Bay (also Registrar of Births &c. fees, Resident Magistrate	200		0			
	£50, and Receiver of Gold Revenue £20)	100	0	0			
50 51	Commissioner of Crown Lands 8 Clerks, 3 at £325, 1 at £250 (also Receiver	650	0	0			
52	of Gold Revenue Hindon, £25), 1 at £225, 1 at £200, 1 at £215, and 1 at £150 Salesman	2,015	0	0			
5 3	Auctioneer (also Deputy Land-Tax Commissioner £250)	275 250	0	0			
54	6 Rangers, 3 at £275 (inclusive of Travelling Expenses), 2 at £100 (also Surveys £225)						
5 5	and 1 at £30 Travelling Expenses and Contingencies, Extra Clerical Assistance, Advertising, Engros-	1,055	0	0			
İ	sing Crown Grants, &c	1,500	0	0			